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s Para Swimming World Series 2025

__Swimming

LIGNANOSVABBIADORO RESU LTS
100m Butterfly Heat
Youth final

Lignano Sabbiadoro, Sunday 16/03/2025 - 16:45

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Lan Athlete
1 1 1 HOTZ CSENGE S10
2 1 2 LAUCHIU YEE S14
3 2 5 JANZA VIRAG CSENGE S10
3 2 4 MECIC EMMA S9
5 2 6 BADROV MARIJA S9
6 2 2 ARIAS HANNA S9
7 2 7 DEDIVANOVIC ISKRA S9
- 2 3 KUBOVA ALZBETA S8
- 2 1 GERNONE MARIAGIOVANNA S10
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Team

Hungary

Hong Kong - China
Hungary

Croatia
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Women
Time Pt
01:08.80 844
01:12.65 778
01:14.89 644
01:17.45 644
01:23.81 435
01:29.98 260
01:30.66 244
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